
Show #39112: Tulsa Open And Non Pro Futurity

29. Level 4 Open - Aged Event

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 333 Ms Mercedes Whiz Mathieu Buton 221.50 Angela Rybar/Mathieu Buton Aubrey, TX$15410.86

2 506 Woodys Toy Gun Tim McQuay 219.50 David J. Silva Sr Pilot Point, TX$7482.09

2 959 Gunners Special Glo Gabriel Diano 219.50 ALPHA Quarter Horses Llc Purcell, OK$7482.09

2 533 Xtra Ruby Step Trevor Dare 219.50 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC Purcell, OK$7482.09

5 365 Whizkey N Cash Franco Bertolani 219.00 Cardinal Hill Training Center Aubrey, TX$5025.28

5 466 Shesouttayourleague Casey Deary 219.00 Robert Curtis Weatherford, TX$5025.28

7 423 Sunglasses At Nite Tom McCutcheon 218.50  &  Turnabout Farm Inc. Gloucester, MA$3685.21

7 446 Sparkle My Spook Nathan Piper 218.50 John & Nancy Tague Pilot Point, TX$3685.21

9 997 Gunnafoolya Billy Williams 218.00 Billy Williams Aubrey, TX$2010.11

9 367 Inferno Sixty Six Franco Bertolani 218.00 Slide Or Die LLC Aubrey, TX$2010.11

9 301 Stoptown Dell Hendricks 218.00 Douglas Van Rees Canfield, OH$2010.11

9 576 Gun Step Jordan Larson 218.00 Andre De Bellefeuille St Basile Le Grand, QC$2010.11

9 399 Double Down Shiner Roberto Berti 218.00 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX$2010.11

14 996 Barbies Half Moon Billy Williams 217.50 Marc Gordon Barrington, IL$279.18

14 979 Walla Walla Starbuck Martin Muehlstaetter 217.50 Marc Gordon Barrington, IL$279.18

14 972 The Spook Master Martin Larcombe 217.50 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX$279.18

14 179 Magnum Commander Brian Bell 217.50 John Balko Hermitage, PA$279.18

14 930 Tinseltown Flash Robin Schoeller 217.50 Ruoff Dietter Reining Horses Millersport, OH$279.18

14 463 ARC Gunna Mark Ya Casey Deary 217.50 Swartzky Performance Horses Weatherford, TX$279.18

20 363 Gunners Glory Franco Bertolani 217.00 Cardinal Hill Training Center Aubrey, TX

20 318 Spook Shine Spook Jason Vanlandingham 217.00 Rosanne Sternberg LLC Aubrey, TX

20 922 Show Snapn Sean Johnson 217.00 Sparrow Hawk Farms Barrington, IL

20 268 Electro Star Casey Hinton 217.00 Casey & Kathy Hinton Whitesboro, TX

24 549 Codes Electric Step Jared Leclair 216.50 Susan Meyer Cypress, TX

24 965 GI Banjo Patrice St Onge 216.50 Deb & Harry McCandless Fort Worth, TX

24 216 Wimpy Little Tejano Andrea Fappani 216.50 Gilberto Leal San Pedro Garza, 

24 943 Ima Ruf Spook Adam Hendrickson 216.50 Judy Box Windsor, CO

28 169 Revolutionary Jewels Andrea Fappani 216.00 J. Harper Conner Dallas, TX

28 973 Judys A Little Moody Martin Larcombe 216.00 Martin Larcombe Gordonville, TX

28 518 Tinseltown Sniper Sam Schaffhauser 216.00 David J. Silva Sr/McQuay StablesPilot Point, TX

28 715 Spooksgottachicolena Dany Tremblay 216.00 Jacques Desjarlais Quebec, CA

28 398 Reddy Aim Shine On Justin Mathison 216.00 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX

33 254 Painted Kahula Whiz Dean B. Brown 215.50 Robert Santagata Campbell Hall, NY

33 281 Sparkin Whiz It Todd Sommers 215.50 Stephany Monteleone Metairie, LA

33 331 Tinseltown Rosie Fernando Salgado 215.50 Jose Prelelt Republica De Panama, 

33 656 Hez The Kats Meow Clinton Anderson 215.50 Lynn Thomas St Augustine, FL

33 942 Custom Made Magnum Adam Hendrickson 215.50 Judy Box Windsor, CO

38 419 Hot Hollywood Whizkey Duane W. Latimer 215.00 Turnabout Farm Inc. Gloucester, MA

38 502 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Shawn Flarida 215.00 Arcese Quarter Horses USA Weatherford, TX

40 374 Instant Upgrade Clinton Anderson 214.50 David & Holly Mcquaig Adair, OK

40 212 REF Roos Harley Mirjam Stillo 214.50 Roberto Franchini G K Switzerland, 

40 444 Cromed Out Fabio Mathieu Buton 214.50 John & Nancy Tague Pilot Point, TX

40 671 John Wayne Tag Duane W. Latimer 214.50 Fred Tremblay Saint Pie, QB

40 262 Shinee Gun Jordan Larson 214.50 Tzvika Knaani Whitesboro, TX
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45 302 Whizin And Spookin Dell Hendricks 214.00 Rosanne Sternberg LLC Aubrey, TX

45 964 Corona Tag Gabriel Diano 214.00 Gabriel Diano Purcell, OK

45 517 Miss Tinselberry Sam Schaffhauser 214.00 Sam Schaffhauser Tioga, TX

48 924 Ruf Lil Magnum Ann Salmon 213.50 Ann Salmon Pilot Point, TX

48 508 Purdey Lil Gun Cody Puttkamer 213.50 Veronica Phillips St Louis Park, MN

48 719 Magnum Moonstone Casey Hinton 213.50 Casey & Kathy Hinton Whitesboro, TX

51 170 Smart Shiners Spook Andrea Fappani 213.00 Andrea & Tish S. Fappani Scottsdale, AZ

51 267 Dreamin Ruf Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 213.00 Casey & Kathy Hinton Whitesboro, TX

53 701 Smart Little Dunit Eduardo Salgado 212.50 Eugenio Alberto Cassasco , 

53 935 Du The Step Gabe Hutchins 212.50 Du The Step Partners Austintown, OH

53 934 Lotsa Smokinguns Gabe Hutchins 212.50 Amos Balachssan Yehud, 

56 159 Xtra Foolish Gun Carol Metcalf 211.50 Mark Shannon Miers Abilene, TX

56 345 Too Spooked To Drive Lorinaldo Gomes 211.50 Cayce Bennett Burleson, TX

56 560 West Coast Whizzen Roger Barral 211.50 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX

56 516 Shes Colonel Corona Sam Schaffhauser 211.50 Leroy & Donna Hoffman Mount Vernon, MO

60 721 Tinsel Spooks Garth Brown 211.00 Jason Dobrinski Factoryville, PA

60 146 CBK Spooks Got Cash Josh Murphy 211.00 William & Corliss Kellogg Gettysburg, SD

62 720 Emc Spooks Smart Whz Austin Lee Roush 210.50 Robert Sutherland Lima, OH

62 944 Wee Willy Whiz Matthew Mills 210.50 Lynn & Vincent Maffucci Mooresville, NC

64 208 Gunnawhizya Mirjam Stillo 210.00 Bearden Equine Investments Fort Worth, TX

65 195 Jactari Tracer Gilson 209.50 Loren Booth Orange Cove, CA

66 489 Doll Face Dunnit Margaret Fuchs 209.00 Saddlecreek Farms Inc Canfield, OH

66 142 Spooks R Out Tonite Matthew Mills 209.00 Mark A. Blake Edina, MN

66 919 Chic From Shinola Kim Diercks 209.00 Harry & Susan Jones Forest Lake, MN

69 532 Xtra Black Magic Trevor Dare 208.00 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC Purcell, OK

70 476 Touched Bye Grace Eduardo Pinto Ribeiro 207.50 Paula Burns Blum, TX

71 221 Revolutionary Lena Troy Koehl 206.50 TJJL Enterprise League City, TX

71 591 Cielo Dreaming Stefano Calcagnini 206.50 Shannon & Hershel Reid Pilot Point, TX

73 700 Sparklin Cd Eduardo Salgado 206.00 Marcelo B Strang Gainesville, TX

73 317 Smokinghot Hollywood Jason Vanlandingham 206.00 Gaynell & Lawrence Simpson Willis, TX

75 194 My Luckey Mercedes Tracer Gilson 205.50 Loren Booth Orange Cove, CA

76 465 KR Ruffin It Casey Deary 205.00 Pete & Tamra Kyle Whitesboro, TX

77 427 Wham Bam Gunner Man Duane W. Latimer 204.50 Robert Webb Aubrey, TX

78 330 Git Ur Dun Fernando Salgado 200.50 RE Herndon Nacona, TX

79 561 Starlight In The Night Roger Barral 199.50 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX

80 702 Lil Dreamer Eduardo Salgado 197.50 Eduardo Salgado Gainsville, TX

81 712 Kr Albert E Matthew Armenta 0.00 Marcus Orefice , 

81 550 Shina Gun Bobby Avila Jr. 0.00 Teresa Wynn Benton, KY

81 252 Friday Night Sailing Dean B. Brown 0.00 Robert Santagata Campbell Hall, NY

81 232 One Nite N Hollywood Joe F. Weitekamp 0.00 Sherry Adams Crossroads, TX

81 713 Babys Steady Star Matthew Armenta 0.00 Michell Anne Kimball Encinitas , CA

81 269 Chic Dreamin Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 0.00 Vaughn C. Zimmerman Springfield, MO
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30. Level 3 Intermediate Open - Aged Event

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 333 Ms Mercedes Whiz Mathieu Buton 221.50 Angela Rybar/Mathieu Buton Aubrey, TX$5640.46

2 506 Woodys Toy Gun Tim McQuay 219.50 David J. Silva Sr Pilot Point, TX$3004.16

2 533 Xtra Ruby Step Trevor Dare 219.50 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC Purcell, OK$3004.16

4 997 Gunnafoolya Billy Williams 218.00 Billy Williams Aubrey, TX$2084.52

4 399 Double Down Shiner Roberto Berti 218.00 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX$2084.52

6 996 Barbies Half Moon Billy Williams 217.50 Marc Gordon Barrington, IL$1716.66

7 922 Show Snapn Sean Johnson 217.00 Sparrow Hawk Farms Barrington, IL$1348.81

7 268 Electro Star Casey Hinton 217.00 Casey & Kathy Hinton Whitesboro, TX$1348.81

9 464 A Chexy Lady Trent Harvey 216.50 Dave Roberts Lacombe, AL$919.64

9 943 Ima Ruf Spook Adam Hendrickson 216.50 Judy Box Windsor, CO$919.64

11 331 Tinseltown Rosie Fernando Salgado 215.50 Jose Prelelt Republica De Panama, $613.09

11 656 Hez The Kats Meow Clinton Anderson 215.50 Lynn Thomas St Augustine, FL$613.09

11 942 Custom Made Magnum Adam Hendrickson 215.50 Judy Box Windsor, CO$613.09

14 705 Shining On Spook Jonathan Gauthier 215.00 Methogest Inc , $306.55

14 419 Hot Hollywood Whizkey Duane W. Latimer 215.00 Turnabout Farm Inc. Gloucester, MA$306.55

16 374 Instant Upgrade Clinton Anderson 214.50 David & Holly Mcquaig Adair, OK

16 212 REF Roos Harley Mirjam Stillo 214.50 Roberto Franchini G K Switzerland, 

16 444 Cromed Out Fabio Mathieu Buton 214.50 John & Nancy Tague Pilot Point, TX

16 671 John Wayne Tag Duane W. Latimer 214.50 Fred Tremblay Saint Pie, QB

20 582 Im Whiz Shine Luke Gagnon 213.50 Belar Farms Collinsville, TX

20 924 Ruf Lil Magnum Ann Salmon 213.50 Ann Salmon Pilot Point, TX

20 508 Purdey Lil Gun Cody Puttkamer 213.50 Veronica Phillips St Louis Park, MN

20 719 Magnum Moonstone Casey Hinton 213.50 Casey & Kathy Hinton Whitesboro, TX

24 199 Kr Sweet Resolve Saar Ben Hamo 213.00 Shaunda Rai Ruckman Scottsdale, AZ

24 509 Shootin For Chic Saar Ben Hamo 213.00 Otto Stanislaw Jr. Scottsdale, AZ

26 701 Smart Little Dunit Eduardo Salgado 212.50 Eugenio Alberto Cassasco , 

26 395 Magnums Guns R Reddy Roberto Berti 212.50 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX

28 117 Starlights Whizdom Franky Vasquez 212.00 Perkins Performance Horses New Ulm, TX

29 345 Too Spooked To Drive Lorinaldo Gomes 211.50 Cayce Bennett Burleson, TX

29 560 West Coast Whizzen Roger Barral 211.50 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX

29 677 Kr Surfs Up Mike Flarida 211.50 Mary Howard Sunbury, OH

32 721 Tinsel Spooks Garth Brown 211.00 Jason Dobrinski Factoryville, PA

32 567 Imasonofagunner Brent Loseke 211.00 Karolyn Kennedy Gainesville, TX

32 146 CBK Spooks Got Cash Josh Murphy 211.00 William & Corliss Kellogg Gettysburg, SD

32 420 Custom Dazine Debbie Brown 211.00 Turnabout Farm Inc. Gloucester, MA

32 325 Genuine N Tag Jason Scott Torpey 211.00 Marilyn Hamilton Springfield, KY

37 720 Emc Spooks Smart Whz Austin Lee Roush 210.50 Robert Sutherland Lima, OH

37 379 Berry Great Juice Melanie K. Petroll 210.50 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX

39 208 Gunnawhizya Mirjam Stillo 210.00 Bearden Equine Investments Fort Worth, TX

40 195 Jactari Tracer Gilson 209.50 Loren Booth Orange Cove, CA

41 489 Doll Face Dunnit Margaret Fuchs 209.00 Saddlecreek Farms Inc Canfield, OH

41 919 Chic From Shinola Kim Diercks 209.00 Harry & Susan Jones Forest Lake, MN

43 722 Hida Tinsel Jac Garth Brown 208.50 Domingo Alvarado Gainesville, TX

44 707 Lena Who Whizit Matthew Armenta 208.00 Joan Schroeder , 
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44 532 Xtra Black Magic Trevor Dare 208.00 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC Purcell, OK

46 476 Touched Bye Grace Eduardo Pinto Ribeiro 207.50 Paula Burns Blum, TX

46 952 Fancysteppinplaygirl Becky Sorrell 207.50 Erica M. Peterson Ryder, ND

46 108 Cash And Chexs Franky Vasquez 207.50 Joseph LeDoux Singer, LA

49 221 Revolutionary Lena Troy Koehl 206.50 TJJL Enterprise League City, TX

50 700 Sparklin Cd Eduardo Salgado 206.00 Marcelo B Strang Gainesville, TX

51 194 My Luckey Mercedes Tracer Gilson 205.50 Loren Booth Orange Cove, CA

52 427 Wham Bam Gunner Man Duane W. Latimer 204.50 Robert Webb Aubrey, TX

53 299 Better Get Your Gun Colin James Fitzpatrick 203.50 Deneshia Larson Gainesville, GA

53 223 Colonel Einstein Pep Kendal Boren 203.50 Richard Malloy Middletown, NY

55 426 Gunna Be Special Debbie Brown 201.00 Roxanne Koepsell Aubrey, TX

56 330 Git Ur Dun Fernando Salgado 200.50 RE Herndon Nacona, TX

57 561 Starlight In The Night Roger Barral 199.50 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX

58 702 Lil Dreamer Eduardo Salgado 197.50 Eduardo Salgado Gainsville, TX

59 471 Blondchicsaremorefun Tell Edgmon 192.50 Gordon Dubau Weatherford, TX

60 397 Smoking Double Step Liam MacNeil 190.50 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX

61 324 Gunna Go Commando Jason Scott Torpey 181.50 Jason Scott Torpey Princeton, KY

62 526 Mr Cromed Out Gabriel Borges 179.50 Mary Brown Miles, TX

63 712 Kr Albert E Matthew Armenta 0.00 Marcus Orefice , 

63 697 Frame Draggin Jonathan Gauthier 0.00 Sly Dog Ranch LLC Argyle, TX

63 550 Shina Gun Bobby Avila Jr. 0.00 Teresa Wynn Benton, KY

63 232 One Nite N Hollywood Joe F. Weitekamp 0.00 Sherry Adams Crossroads, TX

63 713 Babys Steady Star Matthew Armenta 0.00 Michell Anne Kimball Encinitas , CA

63 467 Cool Big Gun Trent Harvey 0.00 Bryan Ploch New Braunfels, TX
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31. Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 333 Ms Mercedes Whiz Mathieu Buton 221.50 Angela Rybar/Mathieu Buton Aubrey, TX$2414.57

2 533 Xtra Ruby Step Trevor Dare 219.50 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC Purcell, OK$1469.74

3 997 Gunnafoolya Billy Williams 218.00 Billy Williams Aubrey, TX$1023.57

3 399 Double Down Shiner Roberto Berti 218.00 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX$1023.57

5 996 Barbies Half Moon Billy Williams 217.50 Marc Gordon Barrington, IL$839.85

6 922 Show Snapn Sean Johnson 217.00 Sparrow Hawk Farms Barrington, IL$734.87

7 464 A Chexy Lady Trent Harvey 216.50 Dave Roberts Lacombe, AL$577.40

7 943 Ima Ruf Spook Adam Hendrickson 216.50 Judy Box Windsor, CO$577.40

9 656 Hez The Kats Meow Clinton Anderson 215.50 Lynn Thomas St Augustine, FL$393.68

9 942 Custom Made Magnum Adam Hendrickson 215.50 Judy Box Windsor, CO$393.68

11 705 Shining On Spook Jonathan Gauthier 215.00 Methogest Inc , $314.94

12 374 Instant Upgrade Clinton Anderson 214.50 David & Holly Mcquaig Adair, OK$236.21

12 444 Cromed Out Fabio Mathieu Buton 214.50 John & Nancy Tague Pilot Point, TX$236.21

14 582 Im Whiz Shine Luke Gagnon 213.50 Belar Farms Collinsville, TX$87.48

14 924 Ruf Lil Magnum Ann Salmon 213.50 Ann Salmon Pilot Point, TX$87.48

14 508 Purdey Lil Gun Cody Puttkamer 213.50 Veronica Phillips St Louis Park, MN$87.48

17 199 Kr Sweet Resolve Saar Ben Hamo 213.00 Shaunda Rai Ruckman Scottsdale, AZ

17 509 Shootin For Chic Saar Ben Hamo 213.00 Otto Stanislaw Jr. Scottsdale, AZ

19 395 Magnums Guns R Reddy Roberto Berti 212.50 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX

20 117 Starlights Whizdom Franky Vasquez 212.00 Perkins Performance Horses New Ulm, TX

21 345 Too Spooked To Drive Lorinaldo Gomes 211.50 Cayce Bennett Burleson, TX

21 560 West Coast Whizzen Roger Barral 211.50 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX

21 677 Kr Surfs Up Mike Flarida 211.50 Mary Howard Sunbury, OH

24 721 Tinsel Spooks Garth Brown 211.00 Jason Dobrinski Factoryville, PA

24 567 Imasonofagunner Brent Loseke 211.00 Karolyn Kennedy Gainesville, TX

24 146 CBK Spooks Got Cash Josh Murphy 211.00 William & Corliss Kellogg Gettysburg, SD

24 420 Custom Dazine Debbie Brown 211.00 Turnabout Farm Inc. Gloucester, MA

24 325 Genuine N Tag Jason Scott Torpey 211.00 Marilyn Hamilton Springfield, KY

29 720 Emc Spooks Smart Whz Austin Lee Roush 210.50 Robert Sutherland Lima, OH

29 379 Berry Great Juice Melanie K. Petroll 210.50 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX

31 489 Doll Face Dunnit Margaret Fuchs 209.00 Saddlecreek Farms Inc Canfield, OH

31 919 Chic From Shinola Kim Diercks 209.00 Harry & Susan Jones Forest Lake, MN

33 722 Hida Tinsel Jac Garth Brown 208.50 Domingo Alvarado Gainesville, TX

34 707 Lena Who Whizit Matthew Armenta 208.00 Joan Schroeder , 

34 532 Xtra Black Magic Trevor Dare 208.00 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC Purcell, OK

36 476 Touched Bye Grace Eduardo Pinto Ribeiro 207.50 Paula Burns Blum, TX

36 952 Fancysteppinplaygirl Becky Sorrell 207.50 Erica M. Peterson Ryder, ND

36 108 Cash And Chexs Franky Vasquez 207.50 Joseph LeDoux Singer, LA

39 221 Revolutionary Lena Troy Koehl 206.50 TJJL Enterprise League City, TX

40 299 Better Get Your Gun Colin James Fitzpatrick 203.50 Deneshia Larson Gainesville, GA

40 223 Colonel Einstein Pep Kendal Boren 203.50 Richard Malloy Middletown, NY

42 426 Gunna Be Special Debbie Brown 201.00 Roxanne Koepsell Aubrey, TX

43 561 Starlight In The Night Roger Barral 199.50 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX

44 471 Blondchicsaremorefun Tell Edgmon 192.50 Gordon Dubau Weatherford, TX
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45 397 Smoking Double Step Liam MacNeil 190.50 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX

46 324 Gunna Go Commando Jason Scott Torpey 181.50 Jason Scott Torpey Princeton, KY

47 526 Mr Cromed Out Gabriel Borges 179.50 Mary Brown Miles, TX

48 712 Kr Albert E Matthew Armenta 0.00 Marcus Orefice , 

48 697 Frame Draggin Jonathan Gauthier 0.00 Sly Dog Ranch LLC Argyle, TX

48 550 Shina Gun Bobby Avila Jr. 0.00 Teresa Wynn Benton, KY

48 232 One Nite N Hollywood Joe F. Weitekamp 0.00 Sherry Adams Crossroads, TX

48 713 Babys Steady Star Matthew Armenta 0.00 Michell Anne Kimball Encinitas , CA

48 467 Cool Big Gun Trent Harvey 0.00 Bryan Ploch New Braunfels, TX


